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11829 SFR 350 11/05/1996

2021HX Base Yr

4109 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,816 137.0985 153.55 585,947 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2816

BAS 2,189 100 2,189 252,091

FDU 775 60 465 53,551

FGR 634 55 349 40,192

FOP 105 30 32 3,686

FSP 384 40 154 17,735

FUS 627 100 627 72,207

4,714 3,816 439,460

BAS= W16 S3 FSP= W24 S16 E24 N16$ S16 W24 N19 W27 S16 FGR=
S32 E26 N21 W18 N11 W8 $ E8 S11 E18 S23 E13 N2 FOP= E15 N7
W15 S7$ N7 E15 S11 E13 N18 E6 N15 W6 N19$ PTR= N20 FDU= N31
W25 S31 E25$ S20$ PTR=  E30 N20 FUS= E12 N4 E7 S4 E12 N12 W12
S5 W7 N29 W12 S12 W5 S3 E5 S14 W5 S3 E5 S4$ W30 S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 64 256.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 768

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,500

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,310

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

11,378

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 50,000.00 57,500.00 57,500


